
.578

.625

10.00 254

12.75 323.8

14
.7

5
37

4.
6

.32 MOUNTING
HOLES (4X)

15
.3

2
38

9.
1

14
.7

5
37

4.
7

M
O

UN
TIN

G
 H

O
LE

S

304 SS PIANO
      HINGE

HIDDEN LINES REPRESENT
COMPONENTS ON BACK OF
PLATE --DO NOT DRILL--   

LEXAN
WINDOW

13.32
338.3

0

1.
75

3.
80

8.
58

1.
75

0

3.50(2x)
4.25(2x)

5.68

3.
90

99
.1

SEE DETAIL "A"(2X)1/2" CONDUIT
CONNECTOR

GROUND LUG

316 SS PADLOCKABLE LATCHES
.375 PADLOCK EYE

NEMA Enclosure 14 X 12 X 7 W/WINDOW 
120V PLATE

ENCLOSURE
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DETAIL "A"

NOTE:
1- ENCLOSURE MATERIAL-GRAY (RAL7035)
    HOT MOLDED FIBERGLASS REINFORCED POLYESTER
2- NEMA RATED TYPE 3, 3R, 3S, 4, 4X, 12 AND 13 PRIOR TO MODIFICATIONS.
3- IEC 529 RATED IP 66 PRIOR TO MODIFICATION.
4- TEMPERATURE RANGE FROM -50 DEG C TO 150 DEG C.
5- SELF EXTINGUISHING AND HALOGEN FREE.
6- CABINETS ARE MAINTENANCE FREE AND CORROSION RESISTANT.
7- SHALL BE PACKAGED AS PER L-COM SPEC PKG-00070 .578
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INITIAL RELEASE
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CATEGORY

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [mm]

CONFIGURATION DETAILS OF
UNDIMENSIONED FEATURES

MAY VARY 

NONE

FSCM NO.

43321
PROJECTION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,

D.FRISIELLO

COLOR VARIATIONS
MAY OCCUR

11/16/11
DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES:

.X = ±.1
.XX = ±.01

.XXX = ±.005

ANGULAR  TOLERANCES:

ALL = ± 1°
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